Standard Results Novice A - Regular
12/5/2014

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

20034 Banjo 63.98 2.282 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

12/5/2014
8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8063 Shimmy 58.37 2.416 2 1 0 0 0 85 1
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12024 Joy 70.80 1.992 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
12046 Virtue - 0 0 0 3 1 NQ
12062 Laci 64.32 2.192 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16019 Taylor -- 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/5/2014

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20030 Cayenne 43.15 3.384 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20071 Wick 55.98 2.608 2 0 0 0 0 90 2
20093 Trap 49.63 2.942 2 1 0 0 0 85 3

20019 Tristan - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

20020 Sierra 66.13 2.208 0 0 3 1 0 NQ

20024 Quest 79.93 1.827 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20048 Mahnstah 61.24 2.384 4 0 1 4 0 NQ

20081 Envy - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

20112 Clancy 50.93 2.867 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

20053 Jenna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\fmrseTFaulth E Score Place

24026 Benny 44.14 3.308 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24040 Cooper -- S — - ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
12/5/2014



Standard Results

Open - Regular

12/5/2014
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 71sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12018 Mayday 4491 3.429 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12063 Paige 55.99 2.750 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12069 Lyric 86.71 1.776 5 1 0 4 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16039 Lexi 69.97 2.258 5 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20100 Ryder 59.21 2.719 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20087 Fiona 49.81 3.232 5 0 0 3 0 NQ
20102 Lottie 83.00 1.940 2 0 2 0 0 NQ
20136 Miles 52.31 3.078 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20138 Mischief 4420 3.643 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
12/5/2014

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
24046 Luke 4585 3.511 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24022 Ryder 54.34 2.963 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24042 Jib 62.55 2574 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2014

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8008 Teddy 65.92 2.700 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8006 BJ - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8014 Einstein - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71lsec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12003 Sizzle 90.69 1.963 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
12047 Peri - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 2 NQ@s3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16026 Beckham 51.52 3.533 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16020 Serena 58.20 3.127 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16037 Audrey 88.11 2.066 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16045 Jet - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16070 George 54.90 3.315 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16049 Maggie - - - - - -- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2014

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs10 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20017 Rhythm 40.60 4.557 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20008 Iva Louise 49.91 3.707 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

20031 Hobby 56.07 3.299 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20044 Tor 49.82 3.713 0 1 0 3 0 NQ

20051 Jack 63.71 2.904 1 0 1 1 0 NQ

20074 Sizzle 61.99 2984 1 0 1 0 0 NQ

20076 Loki Bacon Bit 50.43 3.668 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20105 Vibe 52.25 3.541 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20121 Wit - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

20128 Bliss 61.81 2.993 3 2 0 2 0 NQ

20132 Caoilainn 75.18 2.461 1 0 2 0 0 NQ

20041 Tory - - -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place

24006 AJ 54.10 3.420 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24017 Driver 49.00 3.776 0 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2014

24028 Silver 47.76 3.874 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 13 NQs 14 %Q 48

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8055 Willow 4524 3.935 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8050 Brooke 47.03 3.785 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12067 Pansy 48.40 3.678 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8065 Judy 49.18 3.619 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8030 Glory 51.28 3.471 0 0 0 0 0 100
8004 Cocoa 51.86 3.432 0 0 0 0 0 100
8023 Penny 53.66 3.317 0 0 0 0 0 100
8025 Phoenix 53.95 3.299 0 0 0 0 0 100
8007 Ceri 55.54 3.205 0 0 0 0 0 100
8013 Audrey 61.50 2.894 0 0 0 0 0 100
8024 Molson 62.90 2.830 0 0 0 0 0 100
8067 Olivia 65.05 2.736 0 0 0 0 0 100
8048 Brie 76.87 2.316 0 0 0 0 0 100
8003 Spice 50.84 3.501 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8009 Austin 61.73 2.884 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8010 Gucci 67.92 2.621 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8011 Crush 49.70 3.581 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8012 Mandy 59.04 3.015 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8016 Sofie 58.68 3.033 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8026 Spec 74.70 2.383 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8027 Chena 53.77 3.310 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8028 Ayre 52.47 3.392 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8032 Seren 41.69 4.270 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8045 Hattie 58.35 3.051 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8057 Jose 63.61 2.798 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8064 Dallas 48.17 3.695 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8066 Livvie 49,51 3.595 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8058 Pixie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 9 NQs 14 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
12034 Spiffy 39.89 4.462 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12057 Ruddy 43.86 4.058 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12064 Elise 48.87 3.642 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12056 Morgan 52.28 3.405 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12008 DJ 53.20 3.346 0 0 0 0 0 100
12031 Buzz 54.77 3.250 0 0 0 0 0 100
12043 Twist 54.95 3.239 0 0 0 0 0 100
12055 Zeus 60.93 2921 0 0 0 0 0 100
12059 Annie Ann 62.39 2.853 0 0 0 0 0 100
12005 Dash 45.43 3.918 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12009 Solo 51.35 3.466 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
12010 Roxie 53.99 3.297 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12012 Dillon 51.70 3.443 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12013 Bowen 46.79 3.804 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12020 Cullen 49.83 3.572 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12022 Katy 56.46 3.153 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
12023 Apolo 68.02 2.617 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12027 Remi 49.26 3.613 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12032 Punky 52.02 3.422 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12038 Stella 45.93 3.875 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12039 Hoss 44,72  3.980 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12052 Jayce 4521  3.937 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12065 Willow 74.64 2.385 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12004 Squirrel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12016 Dixie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

12017 Ghost - - -- - - - ABS
12021 Pip - - e ABS
12066 Kisse - - -- - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 11 NQs 14 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place
16004 Michael 39.39 4.620 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16012 Ali 41.59 4.376 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16058 Trudi 43.72 4.163 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16062 Eli 43.93 4.143 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16046 Pooka 44.67 4.074 0 0 0 0 0 100
16069 Lina 46.64 3.902 0 0 0 0 0 100
16073 Torrey 47.63 3.821 0 0 0 0 0 100
16024 Zeus 47.68 3.817 0 0 0 0 0 100
16022 Joy 48.78 3.731 0 0 0 0 0 100
16047 Wiley 52.73 3.452 0 0 0 0 0 100
16016 Jesse 55.02 3.308 0 0 0 0 0 100
16003 KT 62.40 2.917 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16008 Mitch 47.21 3.855 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16013 Kimi 57.91 3.143 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16017 Vace 56.55 3.218 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16018 Cosworth 51.66 3.523 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
16025 Sketcher 42.46 4.286 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16036 Evie 41.65 4.370 2 1 1 4 0 NQ
16038 X0 51.52 3.533 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16056 Charlie 60.15 3.026 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16066 Luc 60.82 2.992 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16079 Mickle - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

16080 Flare 49.62 3.668 1 0 0 NQ
16081 Aislinn 55.69 3.268 1 2 0 0 NQ
16085 Spice 42.77 4.255 1 0 0 0 NQ
16042 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16057 Bobbie -- -- - -- -- - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 21 NQs 23 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urse;Faul'::s E Score Place
20016 Rowdy 36.92 5.011 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20137 Sparks 38.49 4.806 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20015 Legend 40.02 4.623 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20089 Gracie 4110 4.501 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20129 Dillon 44.68 4.141 0 0 0 0 0 100
20124 Lucy 4471 4.138 0 0 0 0 0 100
20126 Mika 4494 4117 0 0 0 0 0 100
20060 Aidan 45.00 4.111 0 0 0 0 0 100
20135 Tally 4560 4.057 0 0 0 0 0 100
20125 Ziva 4755 3.891 0 0 0 0 0 100
20080 Qwick 47.94 3.859 0 0 0 0 0 100
20011 Jordan 48.49 3.815 0 0 0 0 0 100
20119 Ryah 49.07 3.770 0 0 0 0 0 100
20103 Dash 49.36 3.748 0 0 0 0 0 100
20088 Ribbon 49.42 3.743 0 0 0 0 0 100
20047 Prada 50.17 3.687 0 0 0 0 0 100
20065 Kona 50.43 3.668 0 0 0 0 0 100
20045 Minnie 50.94 3.632 0 0 0 0 0 100
20078 Maggie 52.82 3.502 0 0 0 0 0 100
20003 Jack 56.86 3.254 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

20133 Kharma 64.18 2.883 0 0 0 0 0 100
20010 Skier 49.18 3.762 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20012 Tori 54.33 3.405 1 1 1 3 0 NQ
20014 Brash 4851 3.814 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20018 Kenzie 59.06 3.132 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20023 Melody 50.67 3.651 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20025 Lexi 40.24 4.597 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20028 Devine 65.16 2.839 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20032 Simi 41.87 4.418 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20033 Fenway 57.21 3.234 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20035 Chip 82.16 2.252 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20049 Preacher -- 3 1 0 5 1 NQ
20052 Allie 4545 4.070 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20054 Whist 44,68 4.141 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20061 Wicca 38.06 4.861 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20082 Ecco 59.52 3.108 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20092 Aura - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20096 Raisin 59.16 3.127 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20110 Dillon 4759 3.887 2 2 1 2 0 NQ
20111 Triton 37.98 4.871 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20115 Bodee 59.03 3.134 2 0 1 2 0 NQ
20116 Cyclone 53.19 3.478 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20131 Cora 45.46  4.070 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20139 Nikki 49.82 3.713 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20042 Jackson - - -- - - - ABS
20066 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 8 NQs 15 %Q 35

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
24004 Ganesha 41.82 4.424 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24015 Shiloh 43.95 4.209 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24050 Sonic 4453 4.155 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24048 Shambhu 44,70 4.139 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24047 Swoosh 46.97 3.939 0 0 0 0 0 100
24013 Gator 53.47 3.460 0 0 0 0 0 100
24038 Iko 54.86 3.372 0 0 0 0 0 100
24030 Maken 55.74 3.319 0 0 0 0 0 100
24003 Banshee 45.04 4.107 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24005 Duke 45.30 4.084 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24007 Crew 60.15 3.076 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24009 Piper 43.34 4.269 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24010 Daerich 56.18 3.293 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24014 Calie 64.15 2.884 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24018 Indie 55.30 3.345 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
24019 Moose 51.46 3.595 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
24023 Crockett 51.79 3.572 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24024 Banner 71.44 2590 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24029 Peyton 57.48 3.219 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24034 Jinn 45.09 4.103 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24035 Stella - 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24036 Fendi - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
24041 Danni 55.77 3.317 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

26 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

26001 Baron -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

12/5/2014
8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8034 Spice 102.54 1.375 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16068 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16072 Aston - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/&)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
20036 Coal 63.46 2.301 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
20040 Shiloh 82.75 1.764 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20063 Taylor 74.68 1.955 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20113 Tripp 44,16  3.306 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20122 Poody - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
12/5/2014



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

12/5/2014

4 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4001 Flint - - - - - -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12007 Nemo 70.31 2.247 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
12030 Skye - 3 1 0 2 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
20006 Cabby 98.00 1.643 4 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

12/5/2014
12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12053 Magie 102.36 1.778 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16053 Jake 4252 4.351 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16059 Quincy 66.30 2.790 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16032 Peaches -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20107 Berri 57.05 3.243 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20108 Barkley - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20146 Scopey 62.22 2.973 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
12/5/2014



Standard Results Master - Preferred

12/5/2014
4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4004 Ginny Sue 51.02 3.489 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4002 Maggie 8193 2173 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4003 Jeep - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
4007 Mina - - -- - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
8053 Sailor 55.94 3.182 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8019 Archie 56.44 3.154 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8047 Bonnie 64.21 2772 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8031 Austin 75.70 2.351 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8040 Ivy Rose 62.84 2.833 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8041 Cassie 70.53 2524 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
8059 Mocha 73.72 2415 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8017 Albert - - -- - - - ABS
8021 Bree - - -- - - - ABS
8029 Cowboy - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2014

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12042 Jamie 50.91 3.575 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12019 Reggie 67.12 2712 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12040 Ellie 75.44 2413 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12051 Rudy 59.35 3.067 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16064 Danko 38.71 4.779 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16005 Cash 55.09 3.358 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16054 Kip 56.44 3.278 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16060 Nutmeg 56.83 3.255 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16078 Soleil 61.05 3.030 0 0 0 0 0 100
16015 Foxxy 77.39 2.390 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16043 Jenny 55.22 3.350 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16074 Kopper - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2014

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 6 NQs 12 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20106 Bea 48.07 3.849 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20077 Sara Lee 52.96 3.493 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20039 Jazzi 53.45 3.461 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20067 Hank 54.00 3.426 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20094 Peach 54.28 3.408 0 0 0 0 0 100
20101 Adobe 60.57 3.054 0 0 0 0 0 100
20004 Jeter 78.64 2.352 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20007 Zephyr 65.10 2.842 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20021 Flint 60.52 3.057 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20062 Veva 55.20 3.351 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20069 Dibs 46.15 4.009 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20073 Paddy 87.36 2.118 5 0 0 0 0 NQ
20075 Raeson 79.60 2.324 2 2 1 2 0 NQ
20085 Karma 50.19 3.686 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20095 Piper 48.65 3.803 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20118 Nautica 75.53 2.449 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20120 Maggie 60.21 3.073 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20134 Nash 60.01 3.083 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

12/5/2014
20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20034 Banjo 4294 2.469 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

12/5/2014
8inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8061 Roddy 3531 2832 0 0 0 0 100 1
8063 Shimmy 39.25 2548 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12026 Maksim 20.97 4.769 0 0 0 0 100 1
12024 Joy 52.80 1.894 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16019 Taylor -- 2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/5/2014

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 35sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20093 Trap 20.88 5.077 0 0 0 0 100 1
20030 Cayenne 23.84 4.446 0 0 0 0 100 2
20071 Wick 28.92 3.665 0 0 0 0 100 3

20019 Tristan - 1 1 1 0 NQ

20020 Sierra 41.66 2.544 3 1 1 0 NQ

20024 Quest 40.62 2.610 1 2 2 0 NQ

20048 Mahnstah 29.15 3.636 0 0 2 0 NQ

20053 Jenna 39.37 2.692 0 4 0 0 NQ

20081 Envy 26.92 3.938 2 1 2 0 NQ

20112 Clancy 26.92 3.938 0 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24026 Benny 23.65 4.482 0 0 0 0 100 1

24040 Cooper -- S — - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
12/5/2014



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/5/2014

12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12003 Sizzle -- 2 1 1 0 NQ
12018 Mayday 33.74 3.468 3 2 1 0 NQ
12063 Paige 38.90 3.008 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16039 Lexi 42.74 2.854 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20031 Hobby 35.86 3.514 2 0 0 0 NQ
20074 Sizzle 46.56 2.706 4 1 1 0 NQ
20076 Loki Bacon Bit 28.32 4.449 2 1 1 0 NQ
20087 Fiona 39.86 3.161 4 0 0 0 NQ
20100 Ryder 36.54 3.448 1 1 2 0 NQ
20114 Shasta 41.05 3.069 2 1 0 0 NQ
20121 Wit -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
20138 Mischief 27.81 4.531 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/5/2014

24 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24022 Ryder 38.00 3.316 1 0 0 0 95 1
24042 Jib 60.45 2.084 4 1 1 0 NQ
24046 Luke 34.02 3.704 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2014

8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8008 Teddy 32.97 4.368 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12062 Laci 32.81 4.389 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16020 Serena 46.91 3.155 3 0 0 0 NQ
16049 Maggie 4485 3.300 1 1 1 0 NQ
16070 George 43.11 3.433 2 1 0 0 NQ
16057 Bobbie - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2014

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20017 Rhythm 25.32 6.003 0 0 0 0 100 1
20002 Firefly 33.84 4.492 0 0 0 0 100 2

20003 Jack 39.47 3.851 1 0 0 0 NQ
20023 Melody 2431 6.253 1 1 0 0 NQ
20051 Jack 47.43 3.205 1 0 0 0 NQ
20102 Lottie 48.98 3.103 2 1 1 0 NQ
20128 Bliss 28.57 5.320 3 1 2 0 NQ
20145 Blaze - 1 1 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24017 Driver 31.35 4.848 0 0 0 0 100 1
24006 AJ 36.26 4.192 0 0 1 0 NQ
24028 Silver 33.49 4539 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2014



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 14 NQs 16 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12067 Pansy 28.86 4.990 0 0 0 0 100 1
8065 Judy 29.13 4.943 0 0 0 0 100 2
8011 Crush 30.00 4.800 0 0 0 0 100 3
8009 Austin 30.58 4.709 0 0 0 0 100 4
8028 Ayre 30.79 4.677 0 0 0 0 100
8007 Ceri 31.24 4.609 0 0 0 0 100
8025 Phoenix 3157 4561 0 0 0 0 100
8030 Glory 32.25 4.465 0 0 0 0 100
8023 Penny 32.31 4.457 0 0 0 0 100
8003 Spice 3259 4.419 0 0 0 0 100
8013 Audrey 36.02 3.998 0 0 0 0 100
8016 Sofie 36.37 3.959 0 0 0 0 100
8024 Molson 36.64 3.930 0 0 0 0 100
8067 Olivia 42.13 3.418 0 0 0 0 100
8004 Cocoa 37.82 3.808 1 0 0 0 NQ
8006 BJ - 3 2 2 0 NQ
8010 Gucci 33.67 4.277 2 1 1 0 NQ
8012 Mandy 35.21 4.090 0 1 1 0 NQ
8014 Einstein 69.11 2.084 3 1 0 0 NQ
8026 Spec 50.92 2.828 3 1 1 0 NQ
8027 Chena 37.00 3.892 0 2 1 0 NQ
8032 Seren -- 1 2 4 0 NQ
8045 Hattie 34.04 4.230 1 0 1 0 NQ
8048 Brie 51.45 2.799 1 1 1 0 NQ
8050 Brooke 3459 4.163 1 0 0 0 NQ
8055 Willow - 3 2 0 0 NQ
8057 Jose 31.00 4.645 1 1 1 0 NQ
8058 Pixie -- 0 0 1 0 NQ
8064 Dallas 34.03 4.232 1 0 1 0 NQ
8066 Livvie 27.83 5.174 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 9 NQs 15 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12046 Virtue 23.69 6.079 0 0 0 0 100 1
12012 Dillon 2522 5.710 0 0 0 0 100 2
12038 Stella 26.67 5.399 0 0 0 0 100 3
12005 Dash 27.22 5.290 0 0 0 0 100 4
12013 Bowen 28.21 5.105 0 0 0 0 100
12008 DJ 29.42 4.895 0 0 0 0 100
12056 Morgan 34.42 4.184 0 0 0 0 100
12031 Buzz 35.17 4.094 0 0 0 0 100
12059 Annie Ann 35.80 4.022 0 0 0 0 100
12009 Solo 32.67 4.408 1 0 0 0 NQ
12010 Roxie 3452 4.171 2 2 1 0 NQ
12020 Cullen 28.05 5.134 2 2 2 0 NQ
12022 Katy 34.90 4.126 3 3 4 0 NQ
12023 Apolo 34.42 4.184 1 1 1 0 NQ
12027 Remi 31.07 4.635 2 1 2 0 NQ
12032 Punky 24.66 5.839 1 1 2 0 NQ
12034 Spiffy 26.10 5.517 1 1 1 0 NQ
12039 Hoss 28.67 5.023 0 0 1 0 NQ
12043 Twist 30.90 4.660 0 0 1 0 NQ
12052 Jayce -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12055 Zeus 38.43 3.747 1 0 0 0 NQ
12057 Ruddy 25.95 5.549 0 0 1 0 NQ
12064 Elise 39.43 3.652 1 1 0 0 NQ
12065 Willow 36.41 3.955 2 1 1 0 NQ
12004 Squirrel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

12016 Dixie - - -- - - -- ABS
12017 Ghost -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12021 Pip - - e ABS
12047 Peri - - -- - - -- ABS
12066 Kisse - - -- - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 16 NQs 13 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16085 Spice 2154 6.871 0 0 0 0 100 1
16004 Michael 23.77 6.226 0 0 0 0 100 2
16081 Aislinn 2475 5.980 0 0 0 0 100 3
16036 Evie 25.13 5.889 0 0 0 0 100 4
16017 Vace 26.48 5.589 0 0 0 0 100
16069 Lina 26.66 5.551 0 0 0 0 100
16012 Ali 26.70 5.543 0 0 0 0 100
16008 Mitch 27.73 5.337 0 0 0 0 100
16003 KT 28.23 5.243 0 0 0 0 100
16062 Eli 28.42 5.208 0 0 0 0 100
16013 Kimi 29.25 5.060 0 0 0 0 100
16066 Luc 29.82 4.963 0 0 0 0 100
16079 Mickle 30.71 4.819 0 0 0 0 100
16047 Wiley 31.10 4.759 0 0 0 0 100
16056 Charlie 32.96 4.490 0 0 0 0 100
16016 Jesse 37.89 3.906 0 0 0 0 100
16018 Cosworth 26.38 5.610 1 2 2 0 NQ
16022 Joy 26.89 5.504 0 0 2 0 NQ
16024 Zeus 34.80 4.253 2 0 1 0 NQ
16025 Sketcher 25.26 5.859 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

16026 Beckham 32.00 4.625 1 1 1 0 NQ
16037 Audrey 33.77 4.383 0 0 1 0 NQ
16038 XO 29.30 5.051 1 2 2 0 NQ
16045 Jet 38.73 3.821 0 0 2 0 NQ
16046 Pooka 36.06 4.104 2 0 0 0 NQ
16058 Trudi 22.72 6.514 0 0 1 0 NQ
16073 Torrey 26.74 5535 0 0 1 0 NQ
16080 Flare 40.62 3.644 2 1 0 0 NQ
16083 Gabriel 28.39 5.213 0 0 1 0 NQ
16042 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 25 NQs 21 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20015 Legend 23.39 6.499 0 0 0 0 100 1
20061 Wicca 2411 6.304 0 0 0 0 100 2
20010 Skier 2453 6.196 0 0 0 0 100 3
20032 Simi 25.10 6.056 0 0 0 0 100 4
20110 Dillon 26.37 5.764 0 0 0 0 100
20129 Dillon 26.37 5.764 0 0 0 0 100
20135 Tally 26.59 5.716 0 0 0 0 100
20139 Nikki 27.34 5.560 0 0 0 0 100
20025 Lexi 27.75 5.477 0 0 0 0 100
20060 Aidan 2791 5.446 0 0 0 0 100
20080 Qwick 28.28 5.375 0 0 0 0 100
20008 Iva Louise 28.89 5.261 0 0 0 0 100
20131 Cora 29.38 5.174 0 0 0 0 100
20125 Ziva 2951 5.151 0 0 0 0 100
20045 Minnie 30.04 5.060 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

12/5/2014

20011
20052
20047
20028
20018
20103
20065
20078
20132
20133
20012
20014
20016
20022
20033
20035
20049
20054
20082
20088
20089
20092
20096
20105
20111
20115
20116
20119
20124
20126
20137
20041
20042
20066

Jordan
Allie
Prada
Devine
Kenzie
Dash
Kona
Maggie
Caoilainn
Kharma
Tori
Brash
Rowdy
Susie
Fenway
Chip
Preacher
Whist
Ecco
Ribbon
Gracie
Aura
Raisin
Vibe
Triton
Bodee
Cyclone
Ryah
Lucy
Mika
Sparks
Tory
Jackson
Cooper

5.017
4.992
4.905
4.850
4.824
4.706
4.577
4.506
4.460
3.793
5.413
6.122

4.768
3.572
3.486

4.044
3.401
4.793
5.965
4.469
4.460

6.640
4.053
3.745
4.621
5.065
5.719
6.424

P, O O O FRP P ONPF OONDNDPEPOPFRPDMNMNDNPRPPRPPLPOOOOOOOOOoO o

P O P kP OO OF NPF OF FP DMNMNDNOPFPDMNOPOOOOOOOOoOOoO o o

P P O O OO NONDMNOPFP P PFP ODMNOONDNOPEPLNDMNOOOOOOO O o o

O OO OO0 OO PFr OFPr OO0 O O0OPFr OO0 O0OPFr OO0 O O oo o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS



JWW Results

12/5/2014

24 inches

Armband

24009
24048
24004
24050
24034
24013
24003
24047
24019
24036
24010
24023
24038
24018
24005
24014
24015
24024
24029
24030
24035
24041
24007

Call Name
Piper
Shambhu
Ganesha
Sonic
Jinn
Gator
Banshee
Swoosh
Moose
Fendi
Daerich
Crockett
Iko
Indie
Duke
Calie
Shiloh
Banner
Peyton
Maken
Stella
Danni
Crew

Yardage:

152 yds
Time yps
2557 5.944
2569 5917
2599 5.848
27.10 5.609
28.73 5.291
29.74 5.111
29.86 5.090
30.41 4.998
30.52 4.980
31.21 4.870
3193 4.760
33.85 4.490
35.46 4.287
38.15 3.984
29.50 5.153
32.60 4.663
2851 5.331
50.38 3.017
38.76  3.922
34.41 4.417
31.01 4.902
41.36 3.675

O OO FRr P OFP OO O OO OO0 ouoo oo o oomx

SCT: 43 sec

w

A P O OO O PFP O OCOOOOOOOoOOoOOoOooo o o

Course Faults

F

N NMDNDN OO FPF P PFP OO O OO OO OoOOoOOooo o o

O O O OO OO0 OO0 O O O o oo oo oo oo om

Qs 14 NQs 8

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

Master - Regular

%Q 64

Place

A WDN



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

26 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

26001 Baron 28.46 5.341 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
12/5/2014

16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16072 Aston 20.55 5.158 0 0 1 0 NQ
16068 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20036 Coal 2521 4.205 0 0 0 0 100 1
20040 Shiloh 27.06 3.917 0 0 0 0 100 2
20113 Tripp 18.74 5.656 1 0 0 0 95 3
20063 Taylor 66.21 1.601 1 0 2 0 NQ
20122 Poody 65.36 1.622 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
12/5/2014
4 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4001 Flint - -- - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
8034 Spice 62.92 1.860 2 1 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20005 Nani 45.74 2.755 1 0 1 0 NQ
20006 Cabby 41.23 3.056 1 0 6 0 NQ
20107 Berri 27.98 4.503 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
12/5/2014



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

12/5/2014
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12053 Magie 55.29 2.677 2 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16053 Jake 25.02 6.075 1 1 1 0 NQ
16032 Peaches - - - - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Féll:u'ts E Score Place
20106 Bea 28.49 5.335 0 0 0 0 100 1
20108 Barkley 41.40 3.671 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
12/5/2014



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2014

4 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4004 Ginny Sue 30.02 4.797 0 0 0 0 100 1
4002 Maggie 48.94 2.942 0 0 0 0 100 2

4003 Jeep -- 1 1 3 0 NQ
4007 Mina - - -- - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 2 NQs 5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
8047 Bonnie 41.73 3.451 0 0 0 0 100 1
8031 Austin 45.82 3.143 0 0 0 0 100 2
8021 Bree 46.72 3.082 2 3 1 0 NQ
8040 Ivy Rose 46.18 3.118 1 1 0 0 NQ
8041 Cassie 53.98 2.668 2 1 3 0 NQ
8053 Sailor 40.95 3.516 0 1 0 0 NQ
8059 Mocha 40.05 3.596 0 0 1 0 NQ
8017 Albert - - -- - - - ABS
8029 Cowboy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2014

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12042 Jamie 28.73 5.151 0 0 0 0 100 1
12040 Ellie 45.38 3.261 0 0 0 0 100 2

12002 Beemer 39.24 3.772 2 2 2 0 NQ
12019 Reggie 67.84 2.182 2 0 0 0 NQ
12051 Rudy 36.35 4.072 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 3 NQs 5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16060 Nutmeg 32.08 4.738 0 0 0 0 100 1
16078 Soleil 35.65 4.264 0 0 0 0 100 2
16074 Kopper 36.29 4.188 0 0 0 0 100 3
16005 Cash 34.43 4.415 0 1 0 0 NQ
16043 Jenny 30.28 5.020 0 0 1 0 NQ
16054 Kip 33.36 4.556 0 1 0 0 NQ
16059 Quincy 4459  3.409 2 1 1 0 NQ
16064 Danko 24,70 6.154 0 0 1 0 NQ

16044 Domino -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2014

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20095 Piper 25.47 5.968 0 0 0 0 100 1
20069 Dibs 28.45 5.343 0 0 0 0 100 2
20094 Peach 3459 4.394 0 0 0 0 100 3
20146 Scopey 34.81 4.367 0 0 0 0 100 4
20077 Sara Lee 3496 4.348 0 0 0 0 100
20085 Karma 35.77 4.249 0 0 0 0 100
20021 Flint 35.78 4.248 0 0 0 0 100
20007 Zephyr 39.10 3.887 0 0 0 0 100
20101 Adobe 39.75 3.824 0 0 0 0 100
20004 Jeter 47.09 3.228 1 1 2 0 NQ
20039 Jazzi 33.82 4.494 0 0 1 0 NQ
20062 Veva 35.36  4.299 1 0 1 0 NQ
20073 Paddy 46.05 3.301 1 2 0 0 NQ
20075 Raeson 4155 3.658 0 1 0 0 NQ
20118 Nautica 55.00 2.764 0 0 0 0 NQ
20120 Maggie 34.27 4.435 0 0 2 0 NQ
20067 Hank - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
12/5/2014

8inches

Armband Call Name
8032 Seren
8055 Willow
8003 Spice
8027 Chena
8004 Cocoa
8016 Sofie
8024 Molson
8023 Penny
8026 Spec
8058 Pixie

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12005 Dash
12027 Remi
12022 Katy
12064 Elise
12059 Annie Ann
12065 Willow
12018 Mayday
12023 Apolo

SCT: 28.66 sec

Course Faults

Time w
28.66 0
30.04 0
32.82 0
32.96 0
34.04 0
38.25 0
41.71 0
32.96 1
55.18 0
30.65 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.66 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 42 .00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51,00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1

Time
30.95
32.50
35.96
37.57
38.99
45.71
37.79
46.72

SCT: 30.95 sec

Course Faults

w

N P O O O O O O

F

N PP OO OOOOoO O

F

P OO0 o o o o

E

O OO0 oo oo o o o

E

O O O O O O o O

Qs 7

Points

Qs 6

Points

NQs 3

NQs 7

Regular

%Q 70

Place
1

%Q 46

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

12/5/2014

12032
12039
12046
12055
12062
12016
12021

16 inches

Armband

16018
16024
16073
16047
16022
16038
16058
16062
16066
16037

Punky
Hoss
Virtue
Zeus
Laci
Dixie
Pip

Call Name

Cosworth
Zeus
Torrey
Wiley
Joy

XO

Trudi

Eli

Luc
Audrey

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.84
31.52
33.32
33.56
39.86
49.82
22.52
31.19
44.36

Time
30.95
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
55.00
60.00

1 0 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
1 0 0
1 1 0
Points

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SCT: 30.84 sec

Course Faults
w F E

A O O N O O O O O
N P N O PP OO O O
O O O OO o o o o

Qs 4

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 5

Points
10

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Regular

%Q 44

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

12/5/2014

20 inches

Armband

20015
20110
20010
20129
20012
20138
20124
20093
20054
20076
20018
20060
20104
20008
20024
20031
20034
20035
20052
20065
20071

Call Name

Legend
Dillon
Skier
Dillon
Tori
Mischief
Lucy
Trap
Whist
Loki Bacon Bit
Kenzie
Aidan
Minnie
Iva Louise
Quest
Hobby
Banjo
Chip
Allie
Kona
Wick

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.84
33.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
55.00

Points

[y
o

N W h 01O NN 00 ©

SCT: 26.45 sec

Course Faults
w F E

P P P P PO P O OCOOOOOOOOoO o o o o
O W N FP MNNPFPDNOOOOOO O OoOOoOOo o o o
O O O Fr P OO0 O O O O 0O o o o o o o o o o

Qs 13 NQs 20

Points

[
o

g1 01 O N 00 00 0 0 © © O ©

Z2 222 zZ2 2Z2 2 Z
O 0000000

Regular

%Q 39

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

12/5/2014

20074
20080
20087
20092
20096
20102
20111
20114
20115
20121
20132
20133
20066

24 inches

Armband

24048
24019
24010
24014
24029
24004
24013

Sizzle
Qwick
Fiona
Aura
Raisin
Lottie
Triton
Shasta
Bodee
Wit
Caoilainn
Kharma
Cooper

Call Name

Shambhu
Moose
Daerich
Calie
Peyton
Ganesha
Gator

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
35.42
36.11
36.18
39.74
40.93
31.47
46.35

Time
26.45
29.00
31.00
34.00
37.00
39.00
42.00
44.00
47.00
50.00

P OFRP P P ORFPOR WON

Points

(=Y
o

P N WS OO N 0O

SCT: 35.42 sec

Course Faults

w

R B, O O O O O

O O N O FP P OFE DNO P -

F

P B O O O O O

Ok P OO O FrPr OO O O -

E

O O O O o o o

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Qs 5

Points

10
9

NQ
NQ

NQs 4

Regular

%Q 56

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

12/5/2014

24026
24030
24023

Benny
Maken
Crockett

- 0

36.74 0

Time Points

Truncated time = 35 .42 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42 .00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time < 50.00 5

NQ
NQ
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
12/5/2014
4 inches SCT: 54.47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
4002 Maggie 54.47 0 0 0 10 1
4001 Flint -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 54.47 10
Truncated time <= 59.00 9
Truncated time < 60.00 8
12 inches SCT: 41.74 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time ?Aj)urseFFaultEs Points Place
12042 Jamie 41.74 0 0 0 10 1
12002 Beemer 43.49 1 3 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 41.74 10
Truncated time <= 45.00 9
Truncated time <= 50.00 8
Truncated time <= 54.00 7
Truncated time <= 58.00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5
16 inches SCT: 26.25 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (\Zl\j)urseFFaultEs Points Place
16064 Danko 26.25 0 0 0 10 1
16072 Aston 31.07 0 0 0 8
16053 Jake 25.82 0 2 0 NQ
16074 Kopper 36.68 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

12/5/2014

20 .inches

Armband

20106
20007
20073
20113

Call Name
Bea
Zephyr
Paddy
Tripp

SCT: 30.72 sec

Course Faults

Time Points

Truncated time = 2625 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 39,00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 44.00 3
Truncated time <= 47.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
Time w
30.72 0
35.81 0

- 2

- 3

Time Points

Truncated time = 30.72 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39,00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3

F

N O O O

E

R P O O

Qs 2

Preferred

NQs 2  %Q 50
Points Place
10 1
8
NQ
NQ



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
12/5/2014

20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20034 Banjo 30.42 3 4 6 27 20 60 1



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

12/5/2014
8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8063 Shimmy 36.10 3 6 11 27 20 67 1
8022 Ella 31.04 1 6 11 27 20 65 2
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16020 Serena -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20071 Wick 26.07 2 4 11 27 20 64 1
20020 Sierra 25.82 1 4 11 27 20 63 2
20024 Quest 38.40 1 4 6 27 20 52 3
20019 Tristan -- 0 0 5 17 0 NQ
20093 Trap 38.50 4 9 18 17 0 NQ
20017 Rhythm - - - - - -- ABS



FAST Results

12/5/2014

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24026 Benny

24002 Zealot

Time

19.19

SCT: 32 sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

0 4 11 27

Novice B - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

SB Score Place
20 62 1
-- ABS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

12/5/2014
8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8048 Brie 32.78 1 6 11 19 20 57 1
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12023 Apolo 32.43 7 18 18 20 64 1
12003 Sizzle 47.08 7 7 8 0 NQ
12018 Mayday 34.21 7 18 18 0 NQ
12046 Virtue 40.13 39 9 5 17 0 NQ
12069 Lyric 42.06 4 7 11 8 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16045 Jet 27.06 1 7 18 18 20 64 1
16039 Lexi 33.23 1 7 18 18 20 64 2



FAST Results

12/5/2014

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20088 Ribbon
20102 Lottie
20018 Kenzie
20074 Sizzle
20076 Loki Bacon Bit
20100 Ryder
20132 Caoilainn
20136 Miles
20138 Mischief
20008 Iva Louise

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24017 Driver
24029 Peyton

SCT: 32sec
Time Points
1's 24 57 810
32.75 1 9 18 27
31.08 4 7 18 18
36.92 3 7 18 18
- 4 7 0 18
36.73 1 9 7 27
- 1 5 7 9
- 3 7 6 8
42.21 2 9 7 8
34.04 4 7 13 18
SCT: 32sec
Time . Points
1's 24 57 810
37.51 3 9 18 17
41.55 3 4 18 18

Qs 3

Qs O

SB
0
20

Open - Regular

NQs 6

Score

75
67
62
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 2

Score

NQ
NQ

%Q 33

Place

1
2
3

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results Open - Regular
12/5/2014



FAST Results Excellent - Regular

12/5/2014
8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8008 Teddy - 9 5 0 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12055 Zeus 30.70 5 7 11 18 20 61 1
12005 Dash - 6 3 7 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16037 Audrey 44.72 7 18 8 20 NQ
16070 George 44.86 4 3 7 18 0 NQ



FAST Results

12/5/2014

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20065 Kona
20131 Cora
20033 Fenway
20022 Susie
20087 Fiona
20121 Wit

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24019 Moose
24024 Banner
24048 Shambhu

Time
34.93
33.15
35.70
19.89
34.71

Time
39.83
41.70
36.62

SCT: 32sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
4 9 18 17
3 7 18 18
5 9 11 19
3 3 5 10
4 7 18 8
3 7 5 0
SCT: 32 sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
5 0 17
10
7 10

SB
20
20
20

SB
0
0
0

Excellent - Regular

Qs 3 NQ@s3 %Q 50
Score Place
66 1
65 2
61 3
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
12/5/2014



FAST Results

12/5/2014

8inches

Armband Call Name
8023 Penny
8003 Spice
8016 Sofie
8055 Willow
8058 Pixie

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12010 Roxie
12064 Elise
12065 Willow
12016 Dixie
12017 Ghost
12052 Jayce

16 inches

Armband Call Name

16012 Ali

Time
42.31
29.80
45.59
43.54
29.07

Time

31.95

SCT: 38 sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
6 7 18 18
3 5 18 19
2 9 12 19
5 7 18 17
3 9 12 19
SCT: 35 sec
Points
1's 2-4 57 810
18 18

SCT: 35 sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

6 9 18 27

Master - Regular

Qs 1 NQs4
SB Score
20 65
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 1 NQs?2
SB Score
20 67
20 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS
-- ABS

Qs 6 NQs 2
SB Score
20 80

%Q 20

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 75

Place



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

16058 Trudi 32.44 6 9 18 19 20 72
16085 Spice 32.72 6 9 18 19 20 72 3
16080 Flare 31.27 4 7 18 18 20 67
16003 KT 39.14 6 9 18 18 20 67
16038 X0 38.63 4 7 18 18 20 64
16066 Luc 37.37 5 9 5 9 0 NQ
16073 Torrey 35.69 4 9 1 27 0 NQ
16016 Jesse -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16042 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 12 NQs 5 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20124 Lucy 30.73 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20010 Skier 32.31 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
20080 Qwick 34.50 5 6 18 27 20 74 3
20045 Minnie 36.73 4 9 18 27 20 74 4
20089 Gracie 35.64 5 9 18 19 20 68
20144 Mace 36.10 6 9 18 18 20 67
20105 Vibe 29.26 3 7 18 18 20 66
20096 Raisin 32.46 3 7 18 18 20 66
20025 Lexi 30.36 6 7 11 18 20 62
20002 Firefly 30.84 6 7 11 18 20 62
20145 Blaze 29.10 5 7 11 18 20 61
20139 Nikki 32.21 6 7 18 10 20 61
20052 Allie 33.30 6 9 12 18 0O NQ
20060 Aidan 33.41 5 4 12 18 O NQ
20082 Ecco 35.20 6 7 11 8 20 NQ
20092 Aura 31.67 6 7 7 10 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
12/5/2014

20142 Mocha 38.72 3 7 18 18 0 NQ
20012 Tori -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20041 Tory -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20110 Dillon - - -- - - - ABS
20115 Bodee - - -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24007 Crew 30.75 5 7 11 18 20 61 1
24004 Ganesha 39.89 4 7 18 18 20 60 2
24013 Gator 30.87 6 3 12 10 0 NQ
24034 Jinn 35.60 3 7 11 10 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

20113 Tripp

12/5/2014
8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8034 Spice 32.31 1 4 11 19 20 55 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16072 Aston - - - - - -- ABS
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
- - - - - - ABS



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

12/5/2014
4 inches SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4001 Flint - - - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12030 Skye 49.26 1 0 7 8 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16059 Quincy 37.82 7 18 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
12/5/2014

20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20107 Berri 32.83 3 9 18 27 20 77 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
12/5/2014

12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12007 Nemo 48.94 5 7 12 18 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16015 Foxxy 40.53 5 7 11 8 20 NQ
16053 Jake 33.05 6 9 13 27 0 NQ

16032 Peaches -- -- - -- - - ABS



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

12/5/2014
4inches SCT: 41 sec NQs 0  %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4007 Mina - - - - - -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec NQs 1  %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16074 Kopper 37.90 6 4 18 18 20 64 1
16078 Soleil 36.09 6 7 18 18 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 35sec NQs 3 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20069 Dibs 35.50 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20007 Zephyr 40.38 6 7 18 18 20 64 2
20075 Raeson 32.44 5 7 11 18 20 61 3
20004 Jeter 47.60 3 7 7 8 0 NQ
20073 Paddy 39.26 5 7 18 8 20 NQ
20118 Nautica 41.50 1 4 18 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
12/5/2014



